

Manufactured Housing Violator's List FY 2008

COMPLAINT NUMBER:	MHD2007000367-IV
COMPANY:	Nationwide Housing Systems, LP (dba) Oak Creek Home Center
LICENSE NUMBER:	RBI-35554
OWNERS NAME:	Scott Gesell, Mary French, & Tracey M. Finn
ADDRESS:	1210 N. Clack, Abilene, Texas 79606
DATE ISSUED:	9/17/2007
ACTION TAKEN:	Agreed Final Order
BRIEF SUMMARY INCLUDING THE SECTION (S) VIOLATED:	The Respondent violated Section 1201.255, of the Act and Sections 80.131(b) and 80.132(3) of the Rules by not properly installing the home, by not complying with the initial report and warranty orders of the Director, and by not providing the Department with copies of completed work orders in a timely manner.
PENALTY AMOUNT:	\$250
COMPLAINT NUMBER:	MHD2007000705-IV
COMPANY:	Triple M Mobile Home Service (dba) King of Homes
LICENSE NUMBER:	RBI-36106
OWNERS NAME:	Scott Gesell, Mary French & Tracey M. Finn
ADDRESS:	10931 S. State Hwy 16, San Antonio, Texas 78224
DATE ISSUED:	9/10/2007
ACTION TAKEN:	Agreed Final Order
BRIEF SUMMARY INCLUDING THE SECTION (S) VIOLATED:	The Respondent violated Section 1201.255, of the Act and Sections 80.131(b) and 80.132(3) of the Rules by not properly installing the home, by not complying with the initial report and warranty orders of the Director, and by not providing the Department with copies of completed work orders in a timely manner.
PENALTY AMOUNT:	\$250
COMPLAINT NUMBER:	MHD2007000193-LRV

COMPANY:	James McIntire
LICENSE NUMBER:	Unlicensed
OWNERS NAME:	James McIntire
ADDRESS:	11490 Hwy 90 West, Del Rio Texas 78840
DATE ISSUED:	9/9/2007
ACTION TAKEN:	Agreed Final Order
BRIEF SUMMARY INCLUDING THE SECTION (S) VIOLATED:	The Respondent violated Section 1201.101(b)(g) of the Act and Sections 80.123(a)(2) of the Rules by selling and offering HUD-Code Manufactured Homes for Sale without holding a retailer license.
PENALTY AMOUNT:	\$30,000 reduced by agreement to \$3,000
COMPLAINT NUMBER:	MHD2007000495-IV
COMPANY:	YMH, Inc. (dba) Young's Manufactured Homes
LICENSE NUMBER:	I-216
OWNERS NAME:	Jesse W. Johncox
ADDRESS:	4830 Seminole Hwy, Hobbs, New Mexico 88240
DATE ISSUED:	10/3/2007
ACTION TAKEN:	Agreed Final Order
BRIEF SUMMARY INCLUDING THE SECTION (S) VIOLATED:	The Respondent violated Section 1201.255, of the Act and Sections 80.131(b) and 80.132(3) of the Rules by not properly installing the home, by not complying with the initial report and warranty orders of the Director, and by not providing the Department with copies of completed work orders in a timely manner.
PENALTY AMOUNT:	\$250
COMPLAINT NUMBER:	MHD2007000758-IV
COMPANY:	ARC Dealership, Inc.
LICENSE NUMBER:	RBI-35566
OWNERS NAME:	Scott Gesell, Mary French & Tracey M. Finn

ADDRESS:	7887 E. Bellview Ave, Englewood Co 80111
DATE ISSUED:	10/8/2007
ACTION TAKEN:	Agreed Final Order
BRIEF SUMMARY INCLUDING THE SECTION (S) VIOLATED:	The Respondent violated Section 1201.255, of the Act and Sections 80.131(b) and 80.132(3) of the Rules by not properly installing the home, by not complying with the initial report and warranty orders of the Director, and by not providing the Department with copies of completed work orders in a timely manner.
PENALTY AMOUNT:	\$250
COMPLAINT NUMBER:	MHD2007000500-IV
COMPANY:	Budget Homes, Inc.
LICENSE NUMBER:	RBI-33279
OWNERS NAME:	
ADDRESS:	632 N. Burleson Blvd, Burleson Texas 76028
DATE ISSUED:	10/12/2007
ACTION TAKEN:	Agreed Final Order
BRIEF SUMMARY INCLUDING THE SECTION (S) VIOLATED:	The Respondent violated Section 1201.255, of the Act and Sections 80.131(b) and 80.132(3) of the Rules by not properly installing the home, by not complying with the initial report and warranty orders of the Director, and by not providing the Department with copies of completed work orders in a timely manner.
PENALTY AMOUNT:	\$250
COMPLAINT NUMBER:	MHD2007000488-IV
COMPANY:	ARC Dealership, Inc.
LICENSE NUMBER:	RBI-3596
OWNERS NAME:	Scott Gesell
ADDRESS:	7887 E. Belleview Ave #200, Englewood Co 80111
DATE ISSUED:	10/19/2007
ACTION TAKEN:	Agreed Final order

BRIEF SUMMARY INCLUDING THE SECTION (S) VIOLATED:	The Respondent violated Section 1201.255, of the Act and Sections 80.131(b) and 80.132(3) of the Rules by not properly installing the home, by not complying with the initial report and warranty orders of the Director, and by not providing the Department with copies of completed work orders in a timely manner.
PENALTY AMOUNT:	\$250
COMPLAINT NUMBER:	MHD2007000853-OV
COMPANY:	Jimmy Brown (dba) B & B Mobile Home Service
LICENSE NUMBER:	I-4037
OWNERS NAME:	Jimmy Brown
ADDRESS:	P.O. Box 576, Devine Texas 78016
DATE ISSUED:	10/19/2007
ACTION TAKEN:	Agreed Final Order
BRIEF SUMMARY INCLUDING THE SECTION (S) VIOLATED:	The Respondent violated Section 1201.255, of the Act and Sections 80.131(b) and 80.132(3) of the Rules by not properly installing the home, by not complying with the initial report and warranty orders of the Director, and by not providing the Department with copies of completed work orders in a timely manner.
PENALTY AMOUNT:	\$250
COMPLAINT NUMBER:	MHD2007000730-IV
COMPANY:	John Raymond (dba) Big John's Mobile Home Transport, LLC
LICENSE NUMBER:	RBI-35508
OWNERS NAME:	John Raymond
ADDRESS:	29848 SH 65, Canton Texas 75103
DATE ISSUED:	10/26/2007
ACTION TAKEN:	Agreed Final Order
BRIEF SUMMARY INCLUDING THE SECTION (S) VIOLATED:	The Respondent violated Section 1201.255, of the Act and Sections 80.131(b) and 80.132(3) of the Rules by not properly installing the home, by not complying with the initial report and warranty orders of the Director, and by not providing the Department with copies of completed work orders in a timely manner.
PENALTY AMOUNT:	\$250

COMPLAINT NUMBER:	MHD2007000487-IV
COMPANY:	David Kizer (dba) Country Time Homes
LICENSE NUMBER:	RBI-36025
OWNERS NAME:	David Kizer
ADDRESS:	2230 CR 1330, Pittsburg Texas 75686
DATE ISSUED:	10/26/2007
ACTION TAKEN:	Agreed Final Order
BRIEF SUMMARY INCLUDING THE SECTION (S) VIOLATED:	The Respondent violated Section 1201.255, of the Act and Sections 80.131(b) and 80.132(3) of the Rules by not properly installing the home, by not complying with the initial report and warranty orders of the Director, and by not providing the Department with copies of completed work orders in a timely manner.
PENALTY AMOUNT:	\$250
COMPLAINT NUMBER:	MHD2007000761-IV
COMPANY:	ARC Dealership, Inc.
LICENSE NUMBER:	RBI-35554
OWNERS NAME:	Scott Gesell, Mary French and Tracey Finn
ADDRESS:	7887 E. Bellview Ave, #200, Englewood, CO 80111
DATE ISSUED:	10/31/2007
ACTION TAKEN:	Agreed Final Order
BRIEF SUMMARY INCLUDING THE SECTION (S) VIOLATED:	The Respondent violated Section 1201.255, of the Act and Sections 80.131(b) and 80.132(3) of the Rules by not properly installing the home, by not complying with the initial report and warranty orders of the Director, and by not providing the Department with copies of completed work orders in a timely manner.
PENALTY AMOUNT:	\$250
COMPLAINT NUMBER:	MHD2007000250-II
COMPANY:	Pam Legate (dba) A to Z Transport

LICENSE NUMBER:	Unlicensed
OWNERS NAME:	Pam Legate
ADDRESS:	1449 South 18th, Abilene, Texas 79602
DATE ISSUED:	11/30/2007
ACTION TAKEN:	Agreed Final Order
BRIEF SUMMARY INCLUDING THE SECTION (S) VIOLATED:	The Respondent violated Section 1201.101(d) of the Act and Sections 80.123(a)(5)(A) of the Rules by performing installation functions on a manufactured home without obtaining, maintaining or possessing a valid installer's license. Respondent acted as an unlicensed installer as defined by Section 1201.003(11) of the Act and Sections 80.119(b) and (c) of the Rules.
PENALTY AMOUNT:	\$1,000
COMPLAINT NUMBER:	MHD2008000021-LRV
COMPANY:	Texas M. H. Movers & Sales
LICENSE NUMBER:	RBI-36107
OWNERS NAME:	Jason Minter
ADDRESS:	P.O. Box 752, South Houston, Texas 77587
DATE ISSUED:	12/4/2007
ACTION TAKEN:	Agreed Final Order
BRIEF SUMMARY INCLUDING THE SECTION (S) VIOLATED:	Respondent violated Section 1201.151 of the Act by failing to reimburse a consumers deposit.
PENALTY AMOUNT:	\$250
COMPLAINT NUMBER:	MHD2007000671-W
COMPANY:	Silver Creek Homes, Inc.
LICENSE NUMBER:	MAN-316
OWNERS NAME:	David H. Silvertooth
ADDRESS:	P.O. Box 150, Henrietta, Texas 76365

DATE ISSUED:	12/4/2007
ACTION TAKEN:	Agreed Final Order
BRIEF SUMMARY INCLUDING THE SECTION (S) VIOLATED:	Respondent violated Section 1201.354 of the Act by not properly complying with the initial report and warranty orders of the Director, nor providing the department with copies of the completed work orders in a timely manner as required by Sections 80.131(b) and 80.132(3) of the Rules.
PENALTY AMOUNT:	\$250
COMPLAINT NUMBER:	MHD2007000726-IV
COMPANY:	John Raymond (dba) Big John's Mobile Home Transport, LLC
LICENSE NUMBER:	RET-35508
OWNERS NAME:	John Raymond
ADDRESS:	29848 S H 64, Canton, Texas 75103
DATE ISSUED:	12/6/2007
ACTION TAKEN:	Agreed Final Order
BRIEF SUMMARY INCLUDING THE SECTION (S) VIOLATED:	The Respondent violated Section 1201.255, of the Act and Sections 80.131(b) and 80.132(3) of the Rules by not properly installing the home, by not complying with the initial report and warranty orders of the Director, and by not providing the Department with copies of completed work orders in a timely manner.
PENALTY AMOUNT:	\$250
COMPLAINT NUMBER:	MHD2007000673-WU
COMPANY:	ARC Dealership, Inc.
LICENSE NUMBER:	RBI-35570
OWNERS NAME:	Scott Gesell, Mary French and Tracey Finn
ADDRESS:	7887 E. Bellview Ave, #200, Englewood Co 80111
DATE ISSUED:	12/11/2007
ACTION TAKEN:	Agreed Final Order

BRIEF SUMMARY INCLUDING THE SECTION (S) VIOLATED:	Respondent violated Section 1201.354 of the Act by not properly complying with the initial report and warranty orders of the Director, nor providing the department with copies of the completed work orders in a timely manner as required by Sections 80.131(b) and 80.132(3) of the Rules.
PENALTY AMOUNT:	\$250
COMPLAINT NUMBER:	MHD2007000497-IV
COMPANY:	Budget Homes, Inc.
LICENSE NUMBER:	RBI-33279
OWNERS NAME:	Wayne Allen Williams
ADDRESS:	632 North Burleson Blvd, Burleson, Texas 76028
DATE ISSUED:	12/12/2007
ACTION TAKEN:	Agreed Final Order
BRIEF SUMMARY INCLUDING THE SECTION (S) VIOLATED:	The Respondent violated Section 1201.255, of the Act and Sections 80.131(b) and 80.132(3) of the Rules by not properly installing the home, by not complying with the initial report and warranty orders of the Director, and by not providing the Department with copies of completed work orders in a timely manner.
PENALTY AMOUNT:	\$250
COMPLAINT NUMBER:	MHD2008000095-LRV
COMPANY:	DSH Housing Group - Southwest LLC
LICENSE NUMBER:	RBI-36142
OWNERS NAME:	Devon S. Howard
ADDRESS:	293 East Telegraph St., #200, Washington, UT 84780-1666
DATE ISSUED:	12/14/2007
ACTION TAKEN:	Agreed Final Order
BRIEF SUMMARY INCLUDING THE SECTION (S) VIOLATED:	Respondent violated Section 1201.151(a) of the Act by not returning a deposit. Respondent accepted the preliminary determination fo the Executive Director and issued a refund.
PENALTY AMOUNT:	\$250

COMPLAINT NUMBER:	MHD2008000065-LRV
COMPANY:	A.C. Properties, Inc.
LICENSE NUMBER:	RBI-33026
OWNERS NAME:	Mike Embry
ADDRESS:	8920 South Freeway, Fort Worth, Texas 76140
DATE ISSUED:	12/18/2007
ACTION TAKEN:	Agreed Final Order
BRIEF SUMMARY INCLUDING THE SECTION (S) VIOLATED:	Respondent violated Section 80.125© of the Rules and Section 226.24 of the Federal Truth in Lending Regulations by not properly advertising.
PENALTY AMOUNT:	\$250
COMPLAINT NUMBER:	MHD2008000123-LRV
COMPANY:	Afton Community LLC
LICENSE NUMBER:	Unlicensed
OWNERS NAME:	
ADDRESS:	9800 Shelard Pkwy #20, Plymouth, MN 55441
DATE ISSUED:	12/14/2007
ACTION TAKEN:	Agreed Final Order
BRIEF SUMMARY INCLUDING THE SECTION (S) VIOLATED:	Respondent violated Sections 1201.101(b) and (c) of the Act and Sections 80.123(a)(2) and (a)(3) of the Rules by engaging in, offering to engage in, or making an announcement concerning the sale, exchange, or lease purchase of two manufactured homes within a consecutive twelve (12) month period without holding a valid retailer's and/or broker's license as required.
PENALTY AMOUNT:	\$1,000
COMPLAINT NUMBER:	MHD2008000082-LRV
COMPANY:	CMH Homes, Inc. (dba) Luv Homes #684

LICENSE NUMBER:	RET-35916
OWNERS NAME:	David M. Booth
ADDRESS:	6925 E. Ben White Blvd, Austin, Texas 78741
DATE ISSUED:	12/21/2007
ACTION TAKEN:	Agreed Final Order
BRIEF SUMMARY INCLUDING THE SECTION (S) VIOLATED:	Respondent violated Section 80.125 (d) of the Rules by failing to disclose the license number.
PENALTY AMOUNT:	\$1,000
COMPLAINT NUMBER:	MHD2007000802-LRV
COMPANY:	William E. Adcock, Jr.
LICENSE NUMBER:	Unlicensed
OWNERS NAME:	William E. Adcock, Jr.
ADDRESS:	2404 Lake Park Lane, Jacksonville, Texas 75766
DATE ISSUED:	1/8/2008
ACTION TAKEN:	Agreed Final Order
BRIEF SUMMARY INCLUDING THE SECTION (S) VIOLATED:	Respondent violated Sections 1201.101(b) and (c) of the Act and Sections 80.123(b) and (c) of the Rules by engaging in, offering to engage in, or making an announcement concerning the sale, exchange, or lease purchase of two manufactured homes within a consecutive twelve (12) month period without holding a valid retailer's and/or broker's license as required.
PENALTY AMOUNT:	\$2,000
COMPLAINT NUMBER:	MHD2008000066-LRV
COMPANY:	Palm Harbor Homes, Inc. (dba) Palm Harbor Homes
LICENSE NUMBER:	RET-34363
OWNERS NAME:	Joe Kesterson
ADDRESS:	3301 Hickory St, Abilene, Texas 79601

DATE ISSUED:	1/9/2008
ACTION TAKEN:	Agreed Final Order
BRIEF SUMMARY INCLUDING THE SECTION (S) VIOLATED:	Respondent violated Section 80.12 (c) of the Rules and Section 226.24 of the Federal Truth in Lending Regulations by failing to properly advertise the sale of a manufactured home.
PENALTY AMOUNT:	\$1,000
COMPLAINT NUMBER:	MHD2008000162-LRV
COMPANY:	Investacore Inc. (dba) Action Homes
LICENSE NUMBER:	RBI-36030
OWNERS NAME:	David Beckham
ADDRESS:	2233 Austin Hwy, San Antonio, Texas 78218
DATE ISSUED:	1/16/2008
ACTION TAKEN:	Agreed Final Order
BRIEF SUMMARY INCLUDING THE SECTION (S) VIOLATED:	Respondent violated Sections 1201.101(b) and (c) of the Act and Sections 80.123(a)(2) and (3) of the Rules by engaging in, or offering to engage in the sale, exchange, or lease purchase of at least twenty-three (23) manufactured homes to consumers between April 3, 2007 and October 31, 2007 (Subject Period) while respondents retailer license was invalid due to a cancelled bond.
PENALTY AMOUNT:	\$220,000 reduced by agreement to \$4,400; One year probation
COMPLAINT NUMBER:	MHD2007000775-LRV
COMPANY:	Bay Area Mobile Homes
LICENSE NUMBER:	RBI-36021
OWNERS NAME:	Lyle L. Nifong, Jr.
ADDRESS:	1011 North Main St., Highlands, Texas 77562
DATE ISSUED:	1/31/2008
ACTION TAKEN:	Agreed Final Order

BRIEF SUMMARY INCLUDING THE SECTION (S) VIOLATED:	Respondent Violated Sections 1201.107 and Section 80.123(a)(2) by selling a used manufactured home from an unbonded location, Section 1201.153(a) of the Act and Section 80.180(b) of the Rules by failing to provide the consumer with the required Formaldehyde Health Notice. Section 1201.361 of the Act, by failing to deliver to the Consumer the required installer's warranty. Section 1201.451 of the Act by accepting payment in full of the manufactured home without the appropriate timely transfer of a good and marketable title and failing to deliver the home. Section 1201.455 of the Act for not providing the required Written Disclosure and Warranty of Habitability, and Section 80.121(a)(1) of the Rules by not retaining records and making them available to the Department.
PENALTY AMOUNT:	\$1,750
COMPLAINT NUMBER:	MHD2007000772-LRV
COMPANY:	Bay Area Mobile Homes
LICENSE NUMBER:	RBI-36021
OWNERS NAME:	Lyle L. Nifong, Jr.
ADDRESS:	1101 North Main St., Highlands, Texas 77562
DATE ISSUED:	1/21/2008
ACTION TAKEN:	Agreed Final Order
BRIEF SUMMARY INCLUDING THE SECTION (S) VIOLATED:	Respondent violated Section 1201.451 of the Act by accepting payment in full of a manufactured without the time transfer of a good and marketable title; Section 1201.455 of the Act by failing to provide the required Written Disclosure and Warranty of Habitability; Section 1201.153(a) of the Act and Section 80.180(b) of the Rules by failing to provide the required Formaldehyde Health Notice; Section 1201.256(d) of the Act by failing to provide the required Notice of Wind Zone Regulations; and Section 1201.361 of the Act by failing to deliver the required Installer's Warranty.
PENALTY AMOUNT:	\$1,250
COMPLAINT NUMBER:	MHD2007000693-W
COMPANY:	Silver Creek Homes Inc.
LICENSE NUMBER:	MAN-316
OWNERS NAME:	David H. Silvertooth, President
ADDRESS:	HWY 148 South, Henrietta, Texas 76365
DATE ISSUED:	2/4/2008
ACTION TAKEN:	Agreed Final Order

BRIEF SUMMARY INCLUDING THE SECTION (S) VIOLATED:	Respondent violated Section 1201.354 of the Act by not properly honoring warranty service obligations.
PENALTY AMOUNT:	\$1,000
COMPLAINT NUMBER:	MHD2008000189-LRV
COMPANY:	Prosperity Acquisitions LLC D/B/A Texas Home Outlet
LICENSE NUMBER:	RBI-35248
OWNERS NAME:	Celeste Spector, President
ADDRESS:	15701 US HWY 59 South, Splendora, Texas 77372
DATE ISSUED:	2/14/2008
ACTION TAKEN:	Agreed Final Order
BRIEF SUMMARY INCLUDING THE SECTION (S) VIOLATED:	Respondent violated Sections 1204.451(a) and 1201.206(c) of the Act by failing to transfer good and marketable title and failing to submit to the Department a completed Application for Transfer of Ownership and Location with 30 days after a retail sale to a consumer.
PENALTY AMOUNT:	\$500, waived due to extenuating circumstances
COMPLAINT NUMBER:	MHD2007000829-IV
COMPANY:	CMH Homes Inc. D/B/A International Homes #245
LICENSE NUMBER:	RBI-34357
OWNERS NAME:	David M. Booth, President
ADDRESS:	2125 Gulf Freeway, League City, Texas 77573
DATE ISSUED:	2/15/2008
ACTION TAKEN:	Agreed Final Order
BRIEF SUMMARY INCLUDING THE SECTION (S) VIOLATED:	Respondent violation Sections 1201.255 and 1201.354 of the Act by not properly honoring warranty service obligations.
PENALTY AMOUNT:	\$250

COMPLAINT NUMBER:	MHD2007000659-W
COMPANY:	Silver Creek Homes Inc.
LICENSE NUMBER:	MAN-316
OWNERS NAME:	David H. Silvertooth, President
ADDRESS:	HWY 148 South, Henrietta, Texas 76365
DATE ISSUED:	2/20/2008
ACTION TAKEN:	Agreed Final Order
BRIEF SUMMARY INCLUDING THE SECTION (S) VIOLATED:	Respondent violated Sections 1201.354 and 1201.357(a) of the Act by not properly honoring warranty service obligations.
PENALTY AMOUNT:	\$1,000
COMPLAINT NUMBER:	MHD2007000789-LRV
COMPANY:	Westgate Homes Inc.
LICENSE NUMBER:	RBI-34936
OWNERS NAME:	Lynn Turney, President
ADDRESS:	3102 W HWY 377, Granbury, Texas 76048
DATE ISSUED:	2/27/2008
ACTION TAKEN:	Agreed Final Order
BRIEF SUMMARY INCLUDING THE SECTION (S) VIOLATED:	Respondent violated Section 1201.451(a) of the Act by selling a home without the transfer of good and marketable title; and Section 1201.101(f) of the Act by employing a salesperson who was not licensed.
PENALTY AMOUNT:	\$500
COMPLAINT NUMBER:	MHD2007000841-W
COMPANY:	Oak Creek Homes LP

LICENSE NUMBER:	MAN-251
OWNERS NAME:	Jackie Halland, Vice President
ADDRESS:	4805 East Loop 820 South, Fort Worth, Texas 76119
DATE ISSUED:	2/27/2008
ACTION TAKEN:	Agreed Final Order
BRIEF SUMMARY INCLUDING THE SECTION (S) VIOLATED:	Respondent violation Sections 1201.354 and 1201.357(a) of the Act by not properly honoring warranty service obligations.
PENALTY AMOUNT:	\$250
COMPLAINT NUMBER:	MHD2008000227-LRV
COMPANY:	Palm Harbor Homes Inc.
LICENSE NUMBER:	RBI-33404
OWNERS NAME:	Joe Kesterson, President
ADDRESS:	1800 Piney Road, Texarkana, Texas 75501
DATE ISSUED:	3/26/2008
ACTION TAKEN:	Agreed Final Order
BRIEF SUMMARY INCLUDING THE SECTION (S) VIOLATED:	Respondent violated Section 1201.451(a) of the Act by selling a home without the transfer of good and marketable title
PENALTY AMOUNT:	\$500
COMPLAINT NUMBER:	MHD2008000135-LRV
COMPANY:	Investacore Incorporated D/B/A Action Homes
LICENSE NUMBER:	RBI-36030
OWNERS NAME:	David Beckham

ADDRESS:	2233 Austin Hwy, San Antonio, TX 78218
DATE ISSUED:	3/26/2008
ACTION TAKEN:	Agreed Final Order
BRIEF SUMMARY INCLUDING THE SECTION (S) VIOLATED:	Respondent violated Section 1201.206(c) of the Act by failing to submit to the Department the Application for Transfer of Ownership and Location within 30 days after a retail sale.
PENALTY AMOUNT:	\$250
COMPLAINT NUMBER:	
COMPANY:	
LICENSE NUMBER:	
OWNERS NAME:	
ADDRESS:	
DATE ISSUED:	
ACTION TAKEN:	
BRIEF SUMMARY INCLUDING THE SECTION (S) VIOLATED:	
PENALTY AMOUNT:	
COMPLAINT NUMBER:	
COMPANY:	
LICENSE NUMBER:	
OWNERS NAME:	
ADDRESS:	
DATE ISSUED:	
ACTION TAKEN:	

BRIEF SUMMARY INCLUDING THE SECTION (S) VIOLATED:	
PENALTY AMOUNT:	
COMPANY:	
LICENSE NUMBER:	
OWNERS NAME:	
ADDRESS:	
DATE ISSUED:	
ACTION TAKEN:	
BRIEF SUMMARY INCLUDING THE SECTION (S) VIOLATED:	
PENALTY AMOUNT:	
COMPANY:	
LICENSE NUMBER:	
OWNERS NAME:	
ADDRESS:	
DATE ISSUED:	
ACTION TAKEN:	
BRIEF SUMMARY INCLUDING THE SECTION (S) VIOLATED:	
PENALTY AMOUNT:	
COMPLAINT NUMBER:	

COMPANY:	
LICENSE NUMBER:	
OWNERS NAME:	
ADDRESS:	
DATE ISSUED:	
ACTION TAKEN:	
BRIEF SUMMARY INCLUDING THE SECTION (S) VIOLATED:	
PENALTY AMOUNT:	
COMPLAINT NUMBER:	
COMPANY:	
LICENSE NUMBER:	
OWNERS NAME:	
ADDRESS:	
DATE ISSUED:	
ACTION TAKEN:	
BRIEF SUMMARY INCLUDING THE SECTION (S) VIOLATED:	
PENALTY AMOUNT:	
COMPANY:	
LICENSE NUMBER:	
OWNERS NAME:	

ADDRESS:	
DATE ISSUED:	
ACTION TAKEN:	
BRIEF SUMMARY INCLUDING THE SECTION (S) VIOLATED:	
PENALTY AMOUNT:	

x

